

## Comarch introduces a cutting-edge solution for Apple Watch at ING

ING Business application provided by Comarch supporting Apple Watch is available on the App Store.

KRAKOW, POLAND, July 20, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ -- A new version of the ING Business application, based on <u>Comarch Mobile Banking</u>, supporting Apple Watch is available on the App Store. The solution offered by ING Bank Slaski is one of the most innovative mobile solutions on the Polish market.

'ING Business for Apple Watch is a pioneering solution for corporate banking in Poland. It allows business clients to preview key banking information: the account status and a list of orders pending for authorization, on the fly, without having to log on to the application. Designing a widget for Apple Watch is a real challenge – especially when it comes to the user interface for such a small screen', underlines Izabela Hanus, Project Manager, Comarch.

ING Business for Apple Watch allows users to view their account balance statuses, the number of orders to be signed and the exchange rates of selected currencies. The watch must be connected with iPhone on which the ING Business application is installed and from which the data are extracted. To access information on Apple Watch it is not necessary to log on to the ING Business application on iPhone – it is enough just to activate the widget.

Comarch Mobile Banking is a solution dedicated to bank business clients. Its functionality closely meets the needs of this customer segment, ensuring among others, the ability to authorize mass transactions, to browse numerous account balances of one company or several companies at once, and to create domestic or foreign transfers with the use of a recipient list, as well as rapid currency translation between company's accounts and many others. Thanks to the application, decision makers can quickly obtain information on the financial status of the company, or perform the most important payment operations. The system is available on iOS and Android platforms.

Anna Lik - PR Manager Comarch SA +48 12 646 10 00 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/276794458 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.